
 
Ashington Bus Station
Stakeford Half Moon
Guide Post The Square
Red Lion Glebe Road
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Seghill Chester Grove
East Cramlington Northumbria Hospital
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Earsdon Road
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace
North Shields Bedford Street

57
0552
0559
0603
0610
0617
0625
0630

--
--

0634
0642
0645
0649
0653
0700

--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

0649
0654
0702
0706

--
0712
0715
0719
0723
0730

--
--
--

57
0652
0659
0703
0710
0717
0725
0730

--
--

0734
0742
0745
0749
0753
0800

--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

0749
0754
0802
0806

--
0812
0815
0819
0823
0830

--
--
--

57
0752
0759
0803
0810
0817
0825
0830

--
--

0834
0842
0845
0849
0853
0900

--
--
--

57A 57 57A 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

02 --

past
each
hour
until

1602
-- 09 -- 1609
-- 13 -- 1613
-- 20 -- 1620
-- 27 -- 1627

0859 35 59 1635
0904 40 04 1640
0912 -- 12 --
0916 -- 16 --

-- 44 -- 1644
0922 52 22 1652
0925 55 25 1655
0929 59 29 1659
0933 03 33 1703
0940 10 40 1710

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1709
1714
1722
1726

--
1732
1735
1739
1743
1750

--
--
--

57
1712
1719
1723
1730
1737
1745
1750

--
--

1754
1802
1805
1809
1813
1820

--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1809
1814
1822
1826

--
1832
1835
1839
1843
1850

--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1857
1902
1908
1912

--
1917
1920
1924
1928
1935
1941
1946
1953

57A 57A 57A 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1957 -- 57 --
2002 -- 02 --
2008 -- 08 --
2012 -- 12 --

-- -- -- --
2017 -- 17 --
2020 -- 20 --
2024 24 24 2224

-- 28 -- 2228
-- 35 -- 2235
-- 41 -- 2241
-- 46 -- 2246
-- 53 -- 2253

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2257
2302
2308
2312

--
2317
2320

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
North Shields Bedford Street
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Earsdon Road - Front Street
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Seghill Chester Grove
Annitsford Front Street
East Cramlington Northumbria Hospital
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Red Lion Glebe Road
Guide Post Shops
Stakeford Half Moon
Ashington Bus Station

57
--
--
--
--
--
--

0649
0653

--
--

0701
0705

--
0711
0718
0725
0732
0736
0743

57A
--
--
--

0705
0711
0715
0719
0723
0729
0733

--
0741
0746

--
--
--
--
--
--

57
--
--
--

0735
0741
0745
0749
0753

--
--

0801
0805

--
0811
0818
0825
0832
0836
0843

57A
--
--
--

0810
0816
0820
0824
0828
0834
0838

--
0846
0851

--
--
--
--
--
--

57 57A 57 57
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0845 15 45 1515
0851 21 51 1521
0855 25 55 1525
0859 29 59 1529
0903 33 03 1533

-- 39 -- 1539
-- 43 -- 1543

0911 -- 11 --
0915 51 15 1551

-- 56 -- 1556
0921 -- 21 --
0928 -- 28 --
0935 -- 35 --
0942 -- 42 --
0946 -- 46 --
0953 -- 53 --

57
--
--
--

1545
1551
1555
1559
1603

--
--

1611
1615

--
1621
1628
1635
1642
1646
1653

57A
--
--
--

1620
1626
1630
1634
1638
1644
1648

--
1656
1701

--
--
--
--
--
--

57
--
--
--

1655
1701
1705
1709
1713

--
--

1721
1725

--
1731
1738
1745
1752
1756
1803

57A
--
--
--

1725
1731
1735
1739
1743
1749
1753

--
1801
1806

--
--
--
--
--
--

57
--
--
--

1755
1801
1805
1809
1813

--
--

1821
1825

--
1831
1838
1845
1852
1856
1903

57A
--
--
--

1825
1831
1835
1839
1843
1849
1853

--
1901
1906

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
--
--
--

1916
1922
1926
1930
1934
1939
1943

--
1949
1954

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1956
2004
2009
2016
2022
2026

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2026
2030
2034
2039
2043

--
2049
2054

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
2056
2104
2109
2116
2122
2126

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2126
2130
2134
2139
2143

--
2149
2154

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
2156
2204
2209
2216
2222
2226

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2226
2230
2234
2239
2243

--
2249
2254

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
2256
2304
2309
2316
2322
2326

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
North Shields Bedford Street
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Earsdon Road - Front Street
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Seghill Chester Grove
Annitsford Front Street
East Cramlington Northumbria Hospital
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Red Lion Glebe Road
Guide Post Shops
Stakeford Half Moon
Ashington Bus Station

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2326
2330
2334
2339
2343

--
2349
2354

--
--
--
--
--
--

57/57A Ashington to North Shields

via Cramlington - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Thursday, October 21, 2021

Monday to Friday - North Shields Bedford Street

Monday to Friday - Ashington Bus Station



 
Ashington Bus Station
Stakeford Half Moon
Guide Post The Square
Red Lion Glebe Road
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Seghill Chester Grove
East Cramlington Northumbria Hospital
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Earsdon Road
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace
North Shields Bedford Street

57
0702
0709
0713
0720
0727
0735
0740

--
--

0744
0752
0755
0759
0803
0810

--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

0759
0804
0812
0816

--
0822
0825
0829
0833
0840

--
--
--

57 57A 57 57A
0802

Then
at
these
mins

-- 02

past
each
hour
until

--
0809 -- 09 --
0813 -- 13 --
0820 -- 20 --
0827 -- 27 --
0835 59 35 1759
0840 04 40 1804

-- 12 -- 1812
-- 16 -- 1816

0844 -- 44 --
0852 22 52 1822
0855 25 55 1825
0859 29 59 1829
0903 33 03 1833
0910 40 10 1840

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1857
1902
1908
1912

--
1917
1920
1924
1928
1935
1941
1946
1953

57A 57A 57A 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1957 -- 57 --
2002 -- 02 --
2008 -- 08 --
2012 -- 12 --

-- -- -- --
2017 -- 17 --
2020 -- 20 --
2024 24 24 2224

-- 28 -- 2228
-- 35 -- 2235
-- 41 -- 2241
-- 46 -- 2246
-- 53 -- 2253

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2257
2302
2308
2312

--
2317
2320

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
North Shields Bedford Street
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Earsdon Road - Front Street
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Seghill Chester Grove
Annitsford Front Street
East Cramlington Northumbria Hospital
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Red Lion Glebe Road
Guide Post Shops
Stakeford Half Moon
Ashington Bus Station

57
--
--
--
--
--
--

0759
0803

--
--

0811
0815

--
0821
0828
0835
0842
0846
0853

57A
--
--
--

0815
0821
0825
0829
0833
0839
0843

--
0851
0856

--
--
--
--
--
--

57 57A 57 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

0845 15 45 1815
0851 21 51 1821
0855 25 55 1825
0859 29 59 1829
0903 33 03 1833

-- 39 -- 1839
-- 43 -- 1843

0911 -- 11 --
0915 51 15 1851

-- 56 -- 1856
0921 -- 21 --
0928 -- 28 --
0935 -- 35 --
0942 -- 42 --
0946 -- 46 --
0953 -- 53 --

57A
--
--
--

1916
1922
1926
1930
1934
1939
1943

--
1949
1954

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1956
2004
2009
2016
2022
2026

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

57A 57A 57A 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

56 --

past
each
hour
until

2256
-- 04 -- 2304
-- 09 -- 2309
-- 16 -- 2316
-- 22 -- 2322

2026 26 26 2326
2030 -- 30 --
2034 -- 34 --
2039 -- 39 --
2043 -- 43 --

-- -- -- --
2049 -- 49 --
2054 -- 54 --

-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2326
2330
2334
2339
2343

--
2349
2354

--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Ashington Bus Station
Stakeford Half Moon
Guide Post The Square
Red Lion Glebe Road
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
High Pit TA Centre
Annitsford Front Street
Seghill Chester Grove
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Earsdon Road
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Heaton Terrace
North Shields Bedford Street

57A
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0917
0920
0924
0928
0935
0941
0946
0953

57A
--
--
--
--
--

0957
1002
1008
1012
1017
1020
1024
1028
1035
1041
1046
1053

57A
1024
1031
1035
1042
1049
1057
1102
1108
1112
1117
1120
1124
1128
1135
1141
1146
1153

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1157
1202
1208
1212
1217
1220
1224
1228
1235
1241
1246
1253

57A
1224
1231
1235
1242
1249
1257
1302
1308
1312
1317
1320
1324
1328
1335
1341
1346
1353

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1357
1402
1408
1412
1417
1420
1424
1428
1435
1441
1446
1453

57A
1424
1431
1435
1442
1449
1457
1502
1508
1512
1517
1520
1524
1528
1535
1541
1546
1553

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1557
1602
1608
1612
1617
1620
1624
1628
1635
1641
1646
1653

57A
1624
1631
1635
1642
1649
1657
1702
1708
1712
1717
1720
1724
1728
1735
1741
1746
1753

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1757
1802
1808
1812
1817
1820
1824
1828
1835
1841
1846
1853

57A
--
--
--
--
--

1857
1902
1908
1912
1917
1920
1924
1928
1935
1941
1946
1953

57A 57A 57A 57A
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

1957 -- 57 --
2002 -- 02 --
2008 -- 08 --
2012 -- 12 --
2017 -- 17 --
2020 -- 20 --
2024 24 24 2224

-- 28 -- 2228
-- 35 -- 2235
-- 41 -- 2241
-- 46 -- 2246
-- 53 -- 2253

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2257
2302
2308
2312
2317
2320

--
--
--
--
--
--

Saturday - North Shields Bedford Street

Saturday - Ashington Bus Station

Sunday - North Shields Bedford Street



 
North Shields Bedford Street
Billy Mill Lynn Road - Hedgeley Road
Preston Grange North Tyneside Hospital
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
West Monkseaton Earsdon Road - Metro
Earsdon Road - Front Street
Westbourne Estate Tillmouth Avenue
Seaton Delaval Avenue Head Social Club
Seghill Chester Grove
Annitsford Front Street
High Pit Village Road
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Dudley Lane Shops
Cramlington Industrial Est Nelson Way West End
Red Lion Glebe Road
Guide Post Shops
Stakeford Half Moon
Ashington Bus Station

57A
--
--
--
--
--
--

0930
0934
0939
0943
0949
0954

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
0956
1004
1009
1016
1022
1026
1030
1034
1039
1043
1049
1054
1055
1102
1109
1116
1120
1127

57A
1056
1104
1109
1116
1122
1126
1130
1134
1139
1143
1149
1154

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1156
1204
1209
1216
1222
1226
1230
1234
1239
1243
1249
1254
1255
1302
1309
1316
1320
1327

57A
1256
1304
1309
1316
1322
1326
1330
1334
1339
1343
1349
1354

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1356
1404
1409
1416
1422
1426
1430
1434
1439
1443
1449
1454
1455
1502
1509
1516
1520
1527

57A
1456
1504
1509
1516
1522
1526
1530
1534
1539
1543
1549
1554

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1556
1604
1609
1616
1622
1626
1630
1634
1639
1643
1649
1654
1655
1702
1709
1716
1720
1727

57A
1656
1704
1709
1716
1722
1726
1730
1734
1739
1743
1749
1754

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1756
1804
1809
1816
1822
1826
1830
1834
1839
1843
1849
1854

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
1856
1904
1909
1916
1922
1926
1930
1934
1939
1943
1949
1954

--
--
--
--
--
--

57A 57A 57A 57A
1956

Then
at
these
mins

-- 56

past
each
hour
until

--
2004 -- 04 --
2009 -- 09 --
2016 -- 16 --
2022 -- 22 --
2026 26 26 2226

-- 30 -- 2230
-- 34 -- 2234
-- 39 -- 2239
-- 43 -- 2243
-- 49 -- 2249
-- 54 -- 2254
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --
-- -- -- --

57A
2256
2304
2309
2316
2322
2326

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

57A
--
--
--
--
--

2326
2330
2334
2339
2343
2349
2354

--
--
--
--
--
--

Sunday - Ashington Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - North Shields Bedford Street
	Monday to Friday - Ashington Bus Station
	Saturday - North Shields Bedford Street
	Saturday - Ashington Bus Station
	Sunday - North Shields Bedford Street
	Sunday - Ashington Bus Station

